LTC4210-3/LTC4210-4
1
421034b
For more information www.linear.com/LTC4210-3
TYPICAL APPLICATION
FEATURES DESCRIPTION
Hot Swap Controller in
6-Lead SOT-23 Package

6-LEAD PLASTIC TSOT-23
TJMAX = 125°C, θJA = 230°C/W
ORDER INFORMATION
TAPE AND REEL (MINI) TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC4210-3CS6#TRMPBF LTC4210-4CS6#TRPBF LTCPJ 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 0°C to 70°C
LTC4210-4CS6#TRMPBF LTC4210-4CS6#TRPBF LTCPM 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 0°C to 70°C
LTC4210-3IS6#TRMPBF LTC4210-3IS6#TRPBF LTCPK 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC4210-4IS6#TRMPBF LTC4210-4IS6#TRPBF LTCPN 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
Consult LTC Marketing for parts specified with wider operating temperature ranges.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
For more information on tape and reel specifications, go to: http://www.linear.com/tapeandreel/. Some packages are available in 500 unit reels through
designated sales channels with #TRMPBF suffix.